Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd.96 97E-mail:info@liteharbor.com Liteharbor Harbor of Light! www.liteharbor.com
MULTIPLE DOWNLIGHT
Liteharbor Lighting LED multiples combine beautiful
aesthetics with optimized performance to set a new
benchmark for the category. Featuring a unique
patent-pending LED assembly, its novel design enables
remarkable tool-free adjustable and locking while
maintaining full center beam candle power at all tilt &

1x4 SPOTS
2x2 SPOTS
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
G4011-E-GU10
G4012-E-GU10
G4013-E-GU10
G4014-E-GU10
G4014-E-S-GU10
Without Emergency System
White
2700KNON-Dimmable
Face Trim/Closed Trim
Trimless
With Emergency System
Black
3000K
3500K
4000K
Dimmable
Open Trim
Trimmed
SERIES EMERGENCY SYSTEMFINISHCCTDIMMABLETRIM TYPE
Universal hollow open flanged
design
Special closed flanged design
without seeing the body inside
Open Trim
TrimlessTrimmed
Trimmed Trimless
Face Trim/Closed Trim
RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION LED GU10 MULTIPLE DOWNLIGHT
LISTING / WARRANTY
ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for
damp location W/Feed through.
5 Years Limited Warranty.
G401X-E-COB Series
DIMENSIONS TRIM OPTION
* Customized Also Available
DESCRIPTION
G4011-E-COB
G4014-E-COB
G4012-E-COB
G4014-E-S-COB
G4013-E-COB
L: 9 1/8"xW: 6 1/4"xH: 5  1/8"
Cut-Out(axb): 4 3/4" x 4 3/4"
L: 13 3/16"xW: 6 1/4"xH: 5  1/8"
Cut-Out(axb): 8 3/4" x 4 3/8"
L: 17 5/16"xW: 6 1/4"xH: 5  1/8"
Cut-Out(axb): 13 1/4" x 4 3/8"
L: 21 7/16"xW: 6 1/4"xH: 5  1/8"
Cut-Out(axb): 17 7/16" x 4 3/8"
L: 10 15/16"xW: 10 15/16"xH: 5  1/8"
Cut-Out(axb): 8 3/4" x 8 3/4"
1x1 SPOTS
1x2 SPOTS
1x3 SPOTS
1x4 SPOTS
2x2 SPOTS
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
Without Emergency System
White

1x3 SPOTS
1x4 SPOTS
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
G4011-E-R-GU10
G4012-E-R-GU10
G4013-E-R-GU10
G4014-E-R-GU10
Without Emergency System
White
2700KNON-Dimmable
Face Trim/Closed Trim With Emergency System
Black
3000K
3500K
4000K
Dimmable
Open Trim
SERIES EMERGENCY SYSTEMFINISHCCTDIMMABLETRIM TYPE
Universal hollow open
flanged design
Special closed flanged design
without seeing the body inside
Open Trim
Face Trim/Closed Trim
TRIM OR TRIMLESS REMODEL LED GU10 MULTIPLE DOWNLIGHT
LISTING / WARRANTY
ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for
damp location W/Feed through.
5 Years Limited Warranty.
G401X-E-R-COB Series
DIMENSIONS TRIM OPTION
* Customized Also Available
DESCRIPTION
G4011-E-R-COB G4012-E-R-COB G4013-E-R-COB G4014-E-R-COB
L: 5"xW: 5"xH: 5"
Cut-Out(axb): 4 1/4" x 4 1/4"
L: 9 5/16"xW: 5"xH: 5"
Cut-Out(axb): 8 3/4" x 4 1/4"
L: 13 3/4"xW: 5"xH: 5"
Cut-Out(axb): 13" x 4 1/4"
L: 17 7/8"xW: 5"xH: 5"
Cut-Out(axb): 17 7/16" x 4 1/4"
1x1 SPOTS
1x2 SPOTS
1x3 SPOTS
1x4 SPOTS
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
Without Emergency System
White
2700KNON-Dimmable
Face Trim/Closed Trim With Emergency System
Black
3000K
3500K
4000K
Dimmable
Open Trim
SERIES EMERGENCY SYSTEMFINISHCCTDIMMABLETRIM TYPE
MOUNTING
FEATURES
CONSTRUCTION
Mini LED Multiple Spots for remodeling and new construction applications for
residential and commercial environments. The Multiple Spots are marketed
as complete units including the housing and trim. Available as one, two,
three and four-light configurations, each spot is individually adjustable and
provides a 30-degree visual cutoff for glare control.
Available in 12.7mm-38.1mm thick ceilings
Fix the lamp by locking screw from below the ceiling
When Installing or removing the fixture, it won’t damage the ceilings
Individually adjustable luminaries
Complete unit includes housing & trim
All housings can be made into NON-IC or IC Rated (ETL listed for IC Rated)
30° vertical tilt, 360° horizontal rotation
Die-cast aluminum heat sink painted white.
Trim and housing are constructed of Gauge Steel.
G4011-E-R-COB
G4012-E-R-COB
G4013-E-R-COB
G4014-E-R-COB
Universal hollow open
flanged design
Special closed flanged design
without seeing the body inside
Open Trim
Face Trim/Closed Trim
TRIM OR TRIMLESS REMODEL LED COB MULTIPLE DOWNLIGHT
LISTING / WARRANTY
ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for
damp location W/Feed through.
5 Years Limited Warranty.
Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd.104 105E-mail:info@liteharbor.com Liteharbor Harbor of Light! www.liteharbor.com
RE
SI
D
EN
TI
A
L
M
U
LT
IP
LE
 D
O
W
N
LI
G
H
T RESID
EN
TIA
L M
U
LTIPLE D
O

1x2 SPOTS
1x3 SPOTS
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
G401 1-F-GU10
G401 2-F-GU10
G401 3-F-GU10
Without Emergency System
White
2700KNON-Dimmable
Face Trim/Closed Trim With Emergency System
Black
3000K
3500K
4000K
Dimmable
Open Trim
SERIES EMERGENCY SYSTEMFINISHCCTDIMMABLETRIM TYPE
Universal hollow open
flanged design
Special closed flanged design
without seeing the body inside
Open Trim
Face Trim/Closed Trim
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL LED GU10 MULTIPLE DOWNLIGHT
LISTING / WARRANTY
ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for
damp location W/Feed through.
5 Years Limited Warranty.
L: 12 3/16"xW: 5"xH: 5 1/16"
Cut-Out(axb): 4 1/4" x 4 1/4"
L: 16 1/2"xW: 5"xH: 5 1/16"
Cut-Out(axb): 8 3/4" x 4 1/4"
L: 19 15/16"xW: 5"xH: 5 1/16"
Cut-Out(axb): 13" x 4 1/4"
1x1 SPOTS
1x2 SPOTS
1x3 SPOTS
G401X-F-COB Series
DIMENSIONS TRIM OPTION
* Customized Also Available
DESCRIPTION
Junction Box
FEATURES
CONSTRUCTION
Seven knockouts and four Romex (R) style wiring connectors provided for
ease of installation. Rated for branch wiring.
Individually adjustable luminaries
Complete unit includes housing & trim
All housings can be made into NON-IC or IC Rated (ETL listed for IC Rated)
30° vertical tilt, 360° horizontal rotation
Die-cast aluminum heat sink painted black.
Trim and housing are constructed of Gauge Steel.
G4011-F-COB G4012-F-COB G4013-F-COB
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
Without Emergency System
White
2700KNON-Dimmable
Face Trim/Closed Trim With Emergency System
Black
3000K
3500K
4000K
Dimmable
Open Trim
SERIES EMERGENCY SYSTEMFINISHCCTDIMMABLETRIM TYPE
Universal hollow open
flanged design

1x4 SPOTS
2x2 SPOTS
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
G4011-A LED COB
G4012-A LED PAR20
G4013-A LED PAR30
G4014-A LED AR111
G4014-A-S
Without Emergency System
White
2700KNON-Dimmable
Trimless With Emergency System
Black
3000K
3500K
4000K
Dimmable
Trimmed
SERIES LIGHT SOURCE EMERGENCY SYSTEMFINISHCCTDIMMABLETRIM TYPE
LIGHT SOURCE &
SOCKET
INPUT
VOLT. WATTAGE COLOR
TEMPERATURE
LIFE
SPAN
LED COB
120V
277V
120-277V
20W Max
2700-6000K 50000h
LED PAR20/ E26 10W Max
LED PAR30/ E26 18W Max
LED AR111/ G53 33W Max
Trimmed Trimless
COMMERCIAL LED MULTIPLE DOWNLIGHT
LISTING / WARRANTY
ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for
damp location W/Feed through.
5 Years Limited Warranty.
G401X-B Series
DIMENSIONS TRIM OPTION
* Customized Also Available
DESCRIPTION
HOUSING
FLANGED TRIM
MOUNTING FRAME
Easy installation and maintenance
All parts and components accessible from below the ceiling
Lamp holders are adjustable 360° horizontal and 30° vertical for spot lighting
in multiple directions
Actual adjustment may vary depending on the lamp beam spread
The inner trim is constructed of 22 GA steel
Finish can be black, white or silver
Special finish please confirm with factory
Internal wire bundles and locked and covered with a glass sleeve
Junction box can be accessible from below the ceiling with a plate
Extruded trim frame includes torsion springs for convenient installations or
removal from the housing
Can be accommodate a 1/2" to 1 1/4" ceiling thickness
Channel bracket allow up to 5" vertical adjustable
Universal mounting brackets included
Compatible with C-channel, flat bar, and EMT
C-channel are recommended for T-bar ceilings
Bar hangers must be ordered separately
G4011-B
G4014-B
G4012-B
G4014-B-S
G4013-B
L: 15 7/8"xW: 8 9/16"xH: 8 11/16"
Cut-Out(axb): 6 1/4" x 6 1/4"

1x4 SPOTS
2x2 SPOTS
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
G4011-B 12° Spot
G4012-B 24° Narrow Flood
G4013-B 36° Flood
G4014-B
G4014-B-S
Without Emergency System
White
2700KNON-Dimmable
Trimless With Emergency System
Black
3000K
3500K
4000K
Dimmable
Trimmed
SERIES OPTIC EMERGENCY SYSTEMFINISHCCTDIMMABLETRIM
Trimmed Trimless
COMMERCIAL LED COB MULTIPLE DOWNLIGHT
LISTING / WARRANTY
ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for
damp location W/Feed through.
5 Years Limited Warranty.
Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd.110 111E-mail:info@liteharbor.com Liteharbor Harbor of Light! www.liteharbor.com
CO
M
M
ER
C
IA
L
M
U
LT
IP
LE
 D
O
W
N
LI
G
H
T CO
M
M
ERC
IA
L M
U
LTIPLE D
O
W
N
LIG
H
T
G401X-C Series
DIMENSIONS
* Customized Also Available
DESCRIPTION
APPLICATION
LISTING / WARRANTY
High end residence and Commercial applications
Hotel
Casino
Photo Studio
Art gallery
Film studio
Film set
ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for

1x3 SPOTS
2x2 SPOTS
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
Without Emergency System
White
2700KNON-Dimmable
Trimless With Emergency System
Black
3000K
3500K
4000K
Dimmable
Trimmed
SERIES TYPE EMERGENCY SYSTEMFINISHCCTDIMMABLETRIM
RGBW state of the art down light
Compatible with 512 universal controllers in the market
The floating head permits trim adjustable of angles and direction of beam
Imagine creating ANY COLOR your mood desires just by press of a button
Regular lighting/ Reading mode/ Color changing/ Party mode
DMX 512 controller needed. Sold separately
G4011-C RGB
G4012-C RGBW
G4014-C WW=2700K
G4013-C CW=5000K
G4014-C-S
SINGLE COLOR SYSTEM
FULL COLOR SYSTEM
Trimmed Trimless
TRIM OPTION
COMMERCIAL RGBW LED COB MULTIPLE DOWNLIGHT
G401X-D1 Series
DIMENSIONS TRIM OPTION
* Customized Also Available
DESCRIPTION
LISTING / WARRANTY
ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for
damp location W/Feed through.
5 Years Limited Warranty.
G4011-D1
G4014-D1
G4012-D1
G4014-D1-S
G4013-D1
L: 15 7/8"xW: 8 9/16"xH: 7 11/16"
Cut-Out(axb): 6 1/4" x 6 1/4"
L: 21 1/8"xW: 8 9/16"xH: 7 11/16"
Cut-Out(axb): 11 1/4" x 6 1/4"
L: 26 1/4"xW: 8 9/16"xH: 7 11/16"
Cut-Out(axb): 16 5/8" x 6 1/4"
L: 31 5/16"xW: 8 9/16"xH: 7 11/16"
Cut-Out(axb): 21 3/4" x 6 1/4"
L: 21"xW: 8 9/16"xH: 7 11/16"
Cut-Out(axb): 11 7/16" x 11 7/16"
1x1 SPOTS
1x2 SPOTS
1x3 SPOTS
1x4 SPOTS
2x2 SPOTS
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
G4011-D1 12° Spot
G4012-D1 24° Narrow Flood
G4013-D1 36° Flood
G4014-D1
G4014-D1-S
Without Emergency System
White
2700KNON-Dimmable
Trimless With Emergency System
Black
3000K
3500K
4000K
Dimmable
Trimmed
SERIES OPTIC EMERGENCY SYSTEMFINISHCCTDIMMABLETRIM
MOUNTING
J-BOX
CONSTRUCTION
Pull LED Trim and Trimless Multiple Recessed Downlights
Offered in 4 configurations: 1-light; 2-light; 3-light; and 4-light
Can be fully recessed or semi recessed heads that allow for higher aiming
angles
Allow for 30-degrees across, with a 45-degree tilt and a 360-plus degree
rotation.
Luminaire can accommodate up to 1” ceiling thickness.
Luminaire is supplied with butterfly brackets to allow up-to 3” vertical
adjustment.
Compatible with C-channel, flat bar, wood joist bar and EMT. Bar hangers
must be ordered separately.
C-channel is recommended for T-bar ceilings.
Seven knockouts and four Romex® style wiring connectors provided for ease
of installation.
Rated for branch wiring.
Die-cast aluminum heat sink painted white, black, silver or customized finsh.
Trim, housing and junction box are 20 gauge steel.
Frame and  hanger bars are heavy gauge galvanized steel.
Trimmed Trimless
COMMERCIAL RETRACTABLE LED COB MULTIPLE DOWNLIGHT
113E-mail:info@liteharbor.com www.liteharbor.comLiteharbor Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd.112 Liteharbor Harbor of Light!
CO
M
M
ER
C
IA
L
M
U
LT
IP
LE
 D
O
W
N
LI
G
H
T
G401X-E-W Series
DIMENSIONS TRIM OPTION
* Customized Also Available
A wide range, ideal for illuminating vertical walls in commercial and professional environments.
DESCRIPTION

Size: G4013-E-W
Size: G4014-E-W
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
G4012-E-W
G4013-E-W
G4014-E-W
Without Emergency System
White
2700KNON-Dimmable
With Emergency System
Black
3000K
3500K
4000K
Dimmable
SERIES EMERGENCY SYSTEMFINISHCCTDIMMABLE
G4013-E-W
G4012-E-W
6000lm
4000lm
LED 60W
LED 40W
=
=
270W
180W
G4014-E-W
8000lm LED 80W = 360W
LISTING / WARRANTY
ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for
damp location W/Feed through.
5 Years Limited Warranty.
WALL WASH LED MULTIPLE DOWNLIGHT
This Product is the lighting embodiment of miniature, recessed LED solutions for residential and hospitality venues and boutiques.
Available in a lot of shapes, frames, colors and accessories, as a straight or a symmetrical spot, or as general lighting, and it's combines
choice with exclusive design and high-quality lighting technology.
Pressable Trimmed & Trimless
Miniature LED Recessed
Downlight Series
Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd.114 115E-mail:info@liteharbor.com Liteharbor Harbor of Light! www.liteharbor.com
SMALL SIZE, BIG FLAVOUR
2 TYPES OF TRIM
6 LED Module Option
Dual Positioning
Trimmed
Round In
First Position Second Position
Round Tapered Round OutSquare In Square Tapered Square Out
Trimless
- A lot of shapes, frames and colors, providing more options for you
- Available in 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8 lamps.
- Beam Angle: 12/24/36/60/90 Degrees
PUSH
This Product is the lighting embodiment of
miniature, recessed LED solutions for residential
and hospitality venues and boutiques.
Available in a lot of shapes, frames, colors and
accessories, as a straight or a symmetrical spot,
or as general lighting, and it's combines choice
with exclusive design and high-quality lighting
technology.
 Colors Combinations
Trimless Linkable Lamps Options
Option 1: White Option 3: BrownOption 2: Black
Option 1: 1 Lamp Option 3: 3 Lamps
Option 5: 6 Lamps(L-shaped)
*(5/7/8 Lamps are also available)
Option 2: 2 Lamps
Option 4: 4 Lamps

1x3 SPOTS
1x4 SPOTS
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
XL-002-R-1 AC 120V
277V
120-277V
XL-002-R-2
XL-002-R-3
XL-002-R-4
LED Downlight
White
Brown
2700K 80+ 80+Black
3000K 90+ 90+
3500K
4000K
SERIES/LUMEN SERIES/LUMENINPUT VOLTAGE INPUT VOLTAGEFINISH FINISHCCT CCTCRI CRI
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
COVER COLOR OPTION
This Product is the lighting embodiment of miniature, recessed LED solutions
for residential and hospitality venues and boutiques. Available in a lot of
shapes, frames, colors and accessories, as a straight or a symmetrical spot,
or as general lighting, and it's combines choice with exclusive design and
high-quality lighting technology.
The choice combines exclusive design with high quality lighting technology.
A lot of shapes, frames and colors, providing more options for you.
Available in 1,2, 3, 4 lamps.
Beam Angle: 12/24/36/60/90 Degrees.
Life Rated for 50,000 hours at 70% lumen maintenance.
Easy installation.
Suitable for jewelry stores, boutiques, luxury goods stores, shopping malls
and other places that require concentrated lighting and accent lighting.
Trimmed Trimless
XL-002-R-1-TL XL-002-R-2-TL XL-002-R-3-TL XL-002-R-4-TL
White Black Brown
NON-Dimmable Trimless Trimless
12°
36°
Dimmable Trimmed Trimmed
24°
60°
90°
DIMMABLE DIMMABLETRIM TYPE TRIM TYPEBEAM ANGLE BEAM ANGLE
PRESSABLE TRIMMED OR TRIMLESS MINIATURE MULTIPLE LED RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
XL-002-S Series
DIMENSIONS TRIM OPTION
* Other special requirements please confirm with our factory
* Customized is available
DESCRIPTION
LISTING / WARRANTY
ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for
damp location W/Feed through.
5 Years Limited Warranty.
L: 3 45/64"xW: 3 45/64"xH: 2 23/64"
L: 7 3/32"xW: 3 45/64"xH: 2 23/64"
L: 5 25/64"xW: 3 45/64"xH: 2 23/64"
L: 8 25/32"xW: 3 45/64"xH: 2 23/64"
1x1 SPOTS
1x2 SPOTS
1x3 SPOTS
1x4 SPOTS
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
XL-002-S-1 AC 120V
277V
120-277V
XL-002-S-2
XL-002-S-3
XL-002-S-4
LED Downlight
White
Brown

1x3 SPOTS
1x4 SPOTS
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
XL-003-R-1
XL-003-R-2
XL-003-R-3
XL-003-R-4
LED Downlight
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
COVER COLOR OPTION
This Product is the lighting embodiment of miniature, recessed LED solutions
for residential and hospitality venues and boutiques. Available in a lot of
shapes, frames, colors and accessories, as a straight or a symmetrical spot,
or as general lighting, and it's combines choice with exclusive design and
high-quality lighting technology.
The choice combines exclusive design with high quality lighting technology.
A lot of shapes, frames and colors, providing more options for you.
Available in 1,2, 3, 4 lamps.
Beam Angle: 12/24/36/60/90 Degrees.
Life Rated for 50,000 hours at 70% lumen maintenance.
Easy installation.
Suitable for jewelry stores, boutiques, luxury goods stores, shopping malls
and other places that require concentrated lighting and accent lighting.
Trimmed Trimless
XL-003-R-1-TL XL-003-R-2-TL XL-003-R-3-TL XL-003-R-4-TL
White Black Brown
AC 120V
277V
120-277V
White
Brown
Black
NON-Dimmable
12°
36°
Dimmable
24°
60°
90°
PRESSABLE TRIMMED OR TRIMLESS MINIATURE MULTIPLE LED RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
XL-003-S Series
DIMENSIONS TRIM OPTION
* Other special requirements please confirm with our factory
* Customized is available
DESCRIPTION
LISTING / WARRANTY
ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for
damp location W/Feed through.
5 Years Limited Warranty.
L: 3 45/64"xW: 3 45/64"xH: 2 23/64"
L: 7 3/32"xW: 3 45/64"xH: 2 23/64"
L: 5 25/64"xW: 3 45/64"xH: 2 23/64"
L: 8 25/32"xW: 3 45/64"xH: 2 23/64"
1x1 SPOTS
1x2 SPOTS
1x3 SPOTS
1x4 SPOTS
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
XL-003-S-1
XL-003-S-2
XL-003-S-3
XL-003-S-4
LED Downlight
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
COVER COLOR OPTION
This Product is the lighting embodiment of miniature, recessed LED solutions
for residential and hospitality venues and boutiques. Available in a lot of

1x3 SPOTS
1x4 SPOTS
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
XL-004-R-1
XL-004-R-2
XL-004-R-3
XL-004-R-4
LED Downlight
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
COVER COLOR OPTION
This Product is the lighting embodiment of miniature, recessed LED solutions
for residential and hospitality venues and boutiques. Available in a lot of
shapes, frames, colors and accessories, as a straight or a symmetrical spot,
or as general lighting, and it's combines choice with exclusive design and
high-quality lighting technology.
The choice combines exclusive design with high quality lighting technology.
A lot of shapes, frames and colors, providing more options for you.
Available in 1,2, 3, 4 lamps.
Beam Angle: 12/24/36/60/90 Degrees.
Life Rated for 50,000 hours at 70% lumen maintenance.
Easy installation.
Suitable for jewelry stores, boutiques, luxury goods stores, shopping malls
and other places that require concentrated lighting and accent lighting.
Trimmed Trimless
XL-004-R-1-TL XL-004-R-2-TL XL-004-R-3-TL XL-004-R-4-TL
White Black Brown
AC 120V
277V
120-277V
White
Brown
Black
NON-Dimmable
12°
36°
Dimmable
24°
60°
90°
PRESSABLE TRIMMED OR TRIMLESS MINIATURE MULTIPLE LED RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
XL-004-S Series
DIMENSIONS TRIM OPTION
* Other special requirements please confirm with our factory
* Customized is available
DESCRIPTION
LISTING / WARRANTY
ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for
damp location W/Feed through.
5 Years Limited Warranty.
L: 3 45/64"xW: 3 45/64"xH: 2 23/64"
L: 7 3/32"xW: 3 45/64"xH: 2 23/64"
L: 5 25/64"xW: 3 45/64"xH: 2 23/64"
L: 8 25/32"xW: 3 45/64"xH: 2 23/64"
1x1 SPOTS
1x2 SPOTS
1x3 SPOTS
1x4 SPOTS
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
XL-004-S-1
XL-004-S-2
XL-004-S-3
XL-004-S-4
LED Downlight
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
COVER COLOR OPTION
This Product is the lighting embodiment of miniature, recessed LED solutions
for residential and hospitality venues and boutiques. Available in a lot of

damp location W/Feed through.
5 Years Limited Warranty.
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
XL-002-R-LK 1 Lamp
XL-002-S-LK 2 Lamps
XL-003-R-LK 3 Lamps
XL-004-R-LK 5 Lamps(L-shaped)
7 Lamps(L-shaped)
XL-003-S-LK 4 Lamps
XL-004-S-LK 6 Lamps(L-shaped)
8 Lamps(L-shaped)
SERIES LAMP
Option 1:
XL-002-R-1(Round Shape)
Option 1: 1 Lamp
Option 1: White
Option 3:
XL-003-R-1(Round Shape)
Option 3: 3 Lamps
Option 3: Brown
Option 5:
 XL-003-S-1(Square Shape)
Option 5: 6 Lamps(L-shaped)
*(5/7/8 Lamps are also available)
Option 2:
 XL-002-S-1(Square Shape)
Option 2: 2 Lamps
Option 2: Black
Option 4:
XL-004-R-1(Round Shape)
Option 4: 4 Lamps
Option 6:
XL-004-S-1(Square Shape)
White
Brown
2700K 80+ Black
3000K 90+
3500K
4000K
FINISHCCT CRI
NON-Dimmable
Dimmable
DIMMABLE
AC 120V
277V
120-277V
INPUT VOLTAGE
12°
36°
24°
60°
90°
BEAM ANGLE